brenniston

NATIONAL STANDARD

BACKPACK

FIRST AID KIT

Contents

10101005
10101013
10202002
10204048
10204049
10204050
10205002
10205010
10205011
10204055
10205018
10205026
10301003
10301012
10301013
10301055
10306001
10401006
11101208
10601002
10801010
10204055
11002001
11101011
11201114
11205001
11101013
11101170
11101174
11301110
11601001
11401010
11101121
50501031

Cleansing Wipe Alcohol Free (10)

Alcohol Swab (10)

Dressing Strips Fabric 1.9cm x 7.2cm (50)
Dressing Wound No. 13 Small

Dressing Wound No. 14 Medium

Dressing Wound No. 15 Large

Dressing Combine Pad 10cm x 20cm
Dressing Low-adherent Lite 5m x 7.5cm
Dressing Non-adherent Lite 7.5cm x 10cm
Wound Closures Leukostrip 4mm x 76mm (4)

Eye Pad Sterile Oval
Gauze Swab Sterile 7.5cm x 7.5cm (3)

Bandage Conforming Elastic Gauze 7.5cm
Bandage Crepe Medium 5cm

Bandage Crepe Medium 7.5cm

Bandage Snake Bite with Indicators 10cm x 3.3m
Bandage Triangular Disposable

Tape Paper Hypoallergenic with dispenser 2.5cm
Vomit Waste Bag

Eyewash Saline Ampoule 15ml

Instant Ice Pack Disposable Small

Shears Universal

Forceps Splinter Stainless Steel

Bag Press Seal Assorted (3)

Bag Bio Hazard Yellow 25cm x 30cm
Sharps Container 125ml

Blanket Thermal Accident

Safety Pins Assorted (12)

Probes Splinter Disposable (5)
Resuscitation Face Shield Disposable
Glove Nitrile Disp Blue P/F Large (1 Pair)
First Aid Instruction Sheet

Notebook and Pencil

Contents List for Kit

RE-ORDER FORM - Email: sales@brenniston.com.au
COMPANY NAME

EMERGENCY PHONE NUMBERS

POLICE TRIPLE ZERO (000)
FIRE

112 (FROM MOBILE)

AMBULANCE
POISONS INFORMATION 131126
STATE EMERGENCY SERVICE 132500

Disinfect Wounds

Disinfect Instruments & Equipment
Protect Cuts and Grazes

Control Bleeding

Control Bleeding

Control Bleeding

Control Bleeding

Dress Wounds and Burns

Dress Wounds and Burns

Close and Heal Wounds

Protect Eye Injury
Clean Wounds

1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
3
Support Injury, Secure Dressing 1
Support Injury, Secure Dressing 1
Support Injury, Secure Dressing 2
Compress and Immobilise Injury 1
Support Sling, Control Bleeding 2
Secure Dressing or Pad 1
Contain and Dispose of Waste 2
Irrigate and Protect Eye Injury 5
Reduce Swelling, Relieve Pain 2
Shears Universal 1
Remove Foreign Bodies 1
Secure Severed Parts or Waste 1
Contain and Dispose of Waste 1
Contain and Dispose of Sharps 1
Retain Body Heat 1
Secure Bandage 1
Remove Foreign Objects 1
Administer CPR 1
Personal Protection 5
Apply First Aid 1
Record Information 1
Checklist/ Order Form 1

DELIVERY ADDRESS

CONTACT NAME AND PHONE

CONTACT EMAIL

PURCHASE ORDER NO.

OFFICE USE ONLY: 20502100
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